Coast Kids Preschool
Family Calendar: 2022 (January — September)

12/28/21

DATE DAY TIME EVENT LOCATION
January 3 Monday Priority Registration

Begins for Summer

Camps 2022 & School

Year 2022-2023
January Thursday & | 11:30 - 12:00 | Chapel Chapel
6&7 Friday (Children only)
January 13 | Thursday morning Fire Dirill PRESCHOOL
January 17 | Monday All day M. L. King Jr. Day Holiday

— Preschool Closed
January Thursday & | 11:30 - 12:00 | Chapel: B101 Helpers. Chapel
20 & 21 Friday Families of B101 Invited

to Chapel in the Balcony
January 21 | Friday Priority Registration Ends
February Thursday & | All morning Country Round Up & PRESCHOOL
3&4 Friday Service Project
February Thursday & | 11:30 — 12:00 | Country Round Up Chapel | Family Center
3&4 Friday
February Wednesday Valentine Parties PRESCHOOL
14 & 15 & Thursday
February Wednesday | 11:30 — 12:00 | Chapel: B104 Helpers. Chapel
16 & 17 & Thursday Families of B104 Invited

to Chapel in the Balcony




DATE DAY TIME EVENT LOCATION
February Friday & 7:30-5:30 President’s Days Holiday—
18 & 21 Monday Preschool Closed
February 23 | Wednesday | Morning Lock Down Drill PRESCHOOL
March 3 & 4 | Thursday & | 11:30 = 12:00 | Chapel: B105 Helpers. Chapel
Friday Families of B105 invited
to Chapel in the Balcony
March 8 Tuesday Earthquake Drill PRESCHOOL
March 17 & | Thursday & | 11:30 = 12:00 | Chapel: B102 Helpers. Chapel
18 Friday Families of B102 invited
to Chapel in the Balcony.
March 31 & | Thursday & | 7:30 - 5:30 Self Guided Art Show for | Family Center
April 1 Friday Families & Alcoves
April 6 Wednesday | Morning Fire Drill PRESCHOOL
April Thursday & | 11:30 — 12:00 | Special Easter Chapel: Family Center
7&8 Friday Families are Invited.
April 13 Wednesday Summer Priority
Registration Due
April Thursday & | Morning Easter Parties & Egg PRESCHOOL
14 & 15 Friday Hunts
April 17 Sunday Easter Services NCCC
April 18 - 22 | Monday - Spring Break for morning | PRESCHOOL
Friday only children. OPEN for
full day & % day
April 27,28 | Wednesday | 9:00 - 12:00 | Garden Party for Moms Piazza
& 29 - Friday
May 2 - 6 M-F Staff Appreciation Week PRESCHOOL
May 3 Tuesday 3:45 Preschool Closed Early
May 3 Tuesday 4:00 - 5:30 Staff Appreciation Dinner | Fireside
/ Workshop
May 5& 6 | Thursday & | 11:30 = 12:00 | Chapel: B103 Helpers. Chapel
Friday Families of B103 invited
to Chapel in the Balcony.
May 17 Thursday Morning Lock Down Drill PRESCHOOL
May 18, 19 | Wednesday | 9:00 - 12:00 | Dads 'n Donuts Piazza
& 20 - Friday
May Thursday & | 11:30 — 12:00 | Chapel Chapel
26 & 27 Friday (Children only)
May 30 Monday All day Holiday: Memorial Day —

Preschool Closed




DATE DAY TIME EVENT LOCATION
May 31 & Monday 9:30-10:30 | Graduation Celebration Family
June 1 Practice Center, stage
June 2 Thursday 515 -6:45 Pre-K & Super Pre-K Family Center
Graduation Celebration
June 7 Tuesday Morning Earthquake Drill PRESCHOOL
June Wednesday | All day Aloha Days PRESCHOOL
8&9 & Thursday Last days of regular year
June 10 Friday All day PRESCHOOL CLOSED: PRESCHOOL
Staff Work Day
June Monday - Session 1 Summer Camp | PRESCHOOL
13-24 Friday (two weeks)
June Thursday & | 11:30 - 12:00 | Chapel TBA
23 & 24 Friday
June 27 - Monday - Session 2 Summer Camp | PRESCHOOL
July 1 Friday (one week)
July 4 Monday All day PRESCHOOL CLOSED -
Independence Day
Holiday Observed
July 5-15 | Monday - Session 3 Summer Camp | PRESCHOOL
Thursday (two weeks)
July 14 & 15 | Thursday & | 11:30 - 12:00 | Chapel TBA
Friday
July 18 - 29 | Monday - Session 4 Summer Camp | PRESCHOOL
Friday (two weeks)
July 28 & 29 | Thursday & | 11:30 - 12:00 | Chapel TBA
Friday
August Monday - Session 5 Summer Camp | PRESCHOOL
1-12 Friday (two weeks)
August 11 & | Thursday & | 11:30 = 12:00 | Chapel TBA
12 Friday
August 22 & | Monday & | TBA Meet & Greet PRESCHOOL
23 Tuesday
August 24 | Wednesday First Day of Fall 2022 PRESCHOOL




